
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING DATES FOR 2023-2024

Thursday, July 13, 2023 Regular Meeting/ Organizational Meeting

6:30 PM MS/HS Multi-Purpose Room

Thursday, August 10, 2023 Regular Board Meeting

6:30 PM MS/HS Multi-Purpose Room

Thursday, September 14, 2023 Regular Board Meeting

6:30 PM MS/HS Multi-Purpose Room

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Regular Board Meeting

6:30 PM MS/HS Multi-Purpose Room

Thursday, November 9, 2023 Regular Board Meeting

6:30 PM RHJ Cafeteria

Thursday, December 14, 2023 Regular Board Meeting

6:30 PM MS/HS Multi-Purpose Room

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Regular Board Meeting

6:30 PM MS/HS Multi-Purpose Room

Thursday, February 8, 2024 Budget Workshop – Prior to Board Meeting*

5:15 PM

Regular Board Meeting

6:00 PM MS/HS Multi-Purpose Room

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Budget Workshop – Prior to Board Meeting*

5:15 PM

Regular Board Meeting

6:00 PM MS/HS Multi-Purpose Room

Thursday, April 11, 2024 Regular Board Meeting- Approval of FCS Budget

6:30 PM MS/HS Multi-Purpose Room

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 2024-25 BOCES Administrative Budget Vote

and Board Member Election

5:45 PM MS/HS Multi-Purpose Room

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Budget Available to the Public

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Public Hearing on Budget

6:30 PM MS/HS Multi-Purpose Room

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Regular Board Meeting

6:30 PM MS/HS Multi-Purpose Room

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Budget Vote/Board Member Election

Thursday, June 13, 2024 Regular Board Meeting

6:30 PM MS/HS Multi-Purpose Room

*Additional Budget Workshops or Special Board Meetings will be scheduled if needed

Meeting Dates and Locations are Subject to Change


